Standard Series
Standard Series
Redline 25SR
Redline 25STD
Redline 100SR
Redline 100STD
	 	 	 	 	 REDLINE 25SR/STD
Transmission rates	 	 	 10-25 Mbps (data rate transparent)

Laser safety	 	 IEC 60825-1 Class3B
Electrical and EMC	 EN 50082-1, EN 61000-3-2, EN55022 Class A, IEC - 950
ORDERING INFORMATION			   Part Number
FSO Terminals
Redline 25SR: Short Range 25 Mbps FSO Transceiver	 	 RE-LK-25SR
Redline 25STD: Standard Range 25 Mbps FSO Transceiver	 	 RE-LK-25STD
Redline 100SR: Short Range 100 Mbps FSO Transceiver	 	 RE-LK-100SR
Redline 100STD: Standard Range 100 Mbps FSO Transceiver	 	 RE-LK-100STD
Power Supplies
Redline 240 (90 - 264)VAC Power Supply Unit	 	 MC-PSU-240
Redline 48 (42 - 54)VDC Power Supply Unit	 	 RE-PSU-48
Interfaces